
321Transit.com

321Transit.com

April 3, 2021

It’s Time 
for Real 

Time!

Know With Confidence 
That Your Bus Is On The Way

Get it on

Get it on

RideLine ...........321.633.1878
Vanpool Info ....321.952.4562

Connect 
With Us

New Website & App 
Featuring Contactless 

Mobile Ticketing

How to Use the Route Maps and Schedules
The route maps and schedules are color coordinated. The 
numbered stops on the map match the numbered locations 
listed on the schedule. To determine what time a bus will stop 
at a specific location, read across. To determine how long it 
will take you to get from one location to another, read down. 
Transfer points indicate designated stops at which you may 
transfer to other routes. When transferring, check the schedule 
of the route you are transferring to for exact times and return 
trip availability.

How to Ride
 The safety of our passengers is our #1 priority.
 Please limit packages to those you can personally carry on 

the bus by yourself.
 Be at the stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled 

arrival time.
 Do not approach a moving bus.
 If you need assistance to board the bus, please ask. It is 

part of the driver’s duty to help.
 Have exact fare or pass ready prior to boarding the bus. 

Drivers cannot make change.
 Leave seats near the front for elderly or disabled riders, 

moving promptly to the next available seat.
 Only use audio devices with head phones activated.
 Eating, drinking, smoking, electronic cigarettes, and any 

materials that are flammable are not allowed on buses.
 Service animals are the only animals allowed.
 If available, use the stop bar or pull cord to signal your stop 

one block in advance. If one is not available, alert your 
driver at least one block in advance.

 Do not leave your seat until the bus is fully stopped.
 All buses are equipped with bike racks. Surfboards and 

bikes are permitted inside the bus when space is available.
 Proper attire is needed to board. Shirts and shoes 

are required. Bathing suits, except board shorts, must 
be covered.

All scheduled times are approximate and depend on traffic 
and other conditions.

Holiday Schedules
Generally, the following holidays operate on modified 
schedules: New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Day, 
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Veteran’s Day, 
Thanksgiving Day, the day after Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve, 
and Christmas Day. For updates, call 321.633.1878 or go to 
321Transit.com/Holidays.

Eligibility For Reduced Fare
Those eligible for Reduced Fare include seniors (60+), 
disabled, veterans, and students. All Reduced Fare riders 
must register for a Reduced Fare ID Card at Space Coast Area 
Transit or on 321Transit.com. There is no charge for children 
under the age of five (5), or for transfers. EFSC students ride 
free with a valid EFSC Student ID. Due to a grant from the 
City of Melbourne, no fare is charged on Routes 21, 24, and 
29 to Melbourne residents with valid ID who ride within the 
Melbourne city limits.

Types Of Fares And How To Purchase
A new mobile ticketing system powered by Token Transit on 
321Transit.com sends a 1-Ride, 10-Ride or 30-Day Pass directly 
and instantly to a smartphone. Payment with a credit or debit 
card is required.
Otherwise, 1-Ride fares are paid when boarding. Exact change 
is required; the driver is not equipped to make change. Fare 
specials include a 10-Ride and a 30 Day Pass. Both must be 
purchased in advance. Additional purchase options include:

 At Space Coast Area Transit, 401 S. Varr Ave., Cocoa, 
Florida, 32922, or 460 S. Harbor City Blvd., Melbourne, 
Florida, 32901, and also at select Brevard County Libraries.

 Checks up to $100.00, money orders, and credit cards are 
accepted by mail.

 Visa, MasterCard, and Discover cards are also accepted 
on 321Transit.com or by calling 321.635.7815, option 2 
or 321.952.4561, option 1.

FULL FARE, 1-RIDE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1 .50 
REDUCED FARE, 1-RIDE   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$0 .75 
FULL FARE, 10-RIDE PASS   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$12 .00 
REDUCED FARE, 10-RIDE PASS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $6 .00 
FULL FARE, 30 DAY PASS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $42 .00 
REDUCED FARE, 30 DAY PASS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$21 .00BU

S 
FA

RE
S

PARATRANSIT SERVICE ................. 321.633.1878
TTY 321.633.1886

LOST AND FOUND .......................... 321.633.1878
VOLUNTEERS IN MOTION ................. 321.635.7999

SOUTH 
BEACH
MONDAY–SATURDAY

26



If you are experiencing any accessibility issues with this content refer to www.321Transit.com 
or email us at Accessibility@321Transit.com for assistance.321Transit.com

RideLine ...........321.633.1878
Vanpool Info ....321.952.4562

ROUTE 26 • SOUTH BEACH • SATURDAY SCHEDULE

ROUTE 26 • SOUTH BEACH • MONDAY–FRIDAY SCHEDULE
This route has DESIGNATED STOPS only. The bus will drop off and pick up ONLY at marked bus stops along the route. TRANSFER STOPS are indicated in bold italics.

13TH ST.

PATRICK
AIR FORCE

BASE

OCEAN BLVD.

DESOTO PKWY.

EAU GALLIE BLVD.

SR
 A

1A

7

1

6

5

4

2

3

EXPRESS
ROUTE

REFERENCE
ROADS

ROUTE
DIRECTION

BUS STOP
NUMBER

TRANSFER
POINT

HOSPITAL

SHOPPING

AIRPORT

LIBRARY

COLLEGE

  

ROUTE 26 • SOUTH BEACH
This route has DESIGNATED STOPS only. The bus will drop off and pick up ONLY at marked bus stops along the route. TRANSFER STOPS are indicated in bold italics.

MAP
#

TIME POINTS AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM MAP
#

TRANSFER TO
ROUTE NUMBER

1 EAU GALLIE BLVD @ CANOVA BEACH PARK (DEPART) 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 1 #30
2 INDIAN HARBOUR PLACE @ PUBLIX 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 2
3 EAU GALLIE BLVD @ OCEAN SPRINGS PLAZA 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 3
4 A1A & DESOTO PKWY 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 4
5 A1A & OCEAN BLVD 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 5
6 PAFB MAIN GATE BEACHSIDE 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 6
7 ATLANTIC AVE & 13TH ST (ARRIVE) 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7 #9
7 ATLANTIC AVE & 13TH ST (DEPART) 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 7 #9
6 PAFB MAIN GATE 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 6
5 A1A & OCEAN BLVD 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 7:09 5
4 A1A & DESOTO PKWY 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 4
1 EAU GALLIE BLVD @ CANOVA BEACH PARK (ARRIVE) 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 1 #30 

ROUTE 26 • SOUTH BEACH
MAP

#
TIME POINTS AM AM AM AM/PM PM PM PM PM PM MAP

#
TRANSFER TO

ROUTE NUMBER
1 EAU GALLIE BLVD @ CANOVA BEACH PARK (DEPART) 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 1 #30
2 INDIAN HARBOUR PLACE @ PUBLIX 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 2
3 EAU GALLIE BLVD @ OCEAN SPRINGS PLAZA 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 3
4 A1A & DESOTO PKWY 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 4
5 A1A & OCEAN BLVD 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 5
6 PAFB MAIN GATE BEACHSIDE 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6
7 ATLANTIC AVE & 13TH ST (ARRIVE) 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 7 #9
7 ATLANTIC AVE & 13TH ST (DEPART) 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7 #9
6 PAFB MAIN GATE 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 6
5 A1A & OCEAN BLVD 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 5
4 A1A & DESOTO PKWY 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 4
1 EAU GALLIE BLVD @ CANOVA BEACH PARK (ARRIVE) 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 1 #30

  

ROUTE 26 • SOUTH BEACH
This route has DESIGNATED STOPS only. The bus will drop off and pick up ONLY at marked bus stops along the route. TRANSFER STOPS are indicated in bold italics.

MAP
#

TIME POINTS AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM MAP
#

TRANSFER TO
ROUTE NUMBER

1 EAU GALLIE BLVD @ CANOVA BEACH PARK (DEPART) 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 1 #30
2 INDIAN HARBOUR PLACE @ PUBLIX 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 2
3 EAU GALLIE BLVD @ OCEAN SPRINGS PLAZA 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 3
4 A1A & DESOTO PKWY 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 4
5 A1A & OCEAN BLVD 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 5
6 PAFB MAIN GATE BEACHSIDE 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 6
7 ATLANTIC AVE & 13TH ST (ARRIVE) 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7 #9
7 ATLANTIC AVE & 13TH ST (DEPART) 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 7 #9
6 PAFB MAIN GATE 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 6
5 A1A & OCEAN BLVD 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 7:09 5
4 A1A & DESOTO PKWY 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 4
1 EAU GALLIE BLVD @ CANOVA BEACH PARK (ARRIVE) 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 1 #30 

ROUTE 26 • SOUTH BEACH
MAP

#
TIME POINTS AM AM AM AM/PM PM PM PM PM PM MAP

#
TRANSFER TO

ROUTE NUMBER
1 EAU GALLIE BLVD @ CANOVA BEACH PARK (DEPART) 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 1 #30
2 INDIAN HARBOUR PLACE @ PUBLIX 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 2
3 EAU GALLIE BLVD @ OCEAN SPRINGS PLAZA 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 3
4 A1A & DESOTO PKWY 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 4
5 A1A & OCEAN BLVD 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 5
6 PAFB MAIN GATE BEACHSIDE 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6
7 ATLANTIC AVE & 13TH ST (ARRIVE) 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 7 #9
7 ATLANTIC AVE & 13TH ST (DEPART) 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7 #9
6 PAFB MAIN GATE 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 6
5 A1A & OCEAN BLVD 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 5
4 A1A & DESOTO PKWY 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 4
1 EAU GALLIE BLVD @ CANOVA BEACH PARK (ARRIVE) 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 1 #30

NOTES:

If you are experiencing any accessibility issues with this content refer to www.321Transit.com 
or email us at Accessibility@321Transit.com for assistance.


